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Leave Nature to Itself!
Over the centuries mankind has crippled 
Nature in search for the most beautiful 
stones disregarding  upcoming generations.
Finally Nature may be let in peace. 
Using the most advanced ceramic technology 
“Digitek”, Margres presents Eternity, a 
faithful reproduction of the splendor and 
depth of natural stone.
With an absolute natural aesthetic appea-
rance and outstanding technical characte-
ristics, Eternity supplants Nature, by giving 
architecture the maximum flexibility of use. 
Now, with Eternity one can experience peace-
fully the extraordinary beauty of natural stones.

Deixemos a Natureza em Paz!

Ao longo dos séculos a humanidade mutilou a 
natureza, em busca das mais belas pedras, es-
quecendo as gerações vindouras.
Finalmente podemos deixar em paz a natureza. 
Com recurso à mais avançada tecnologia 
cerâmica “DIGITEK”, a Margres apresenta 
ETERNITY, uma reprodução fiel do esplendor 
e profundidade da pedra natural.
Com um aspecto estético absolutamente natu-
ral, e com características técnicas muito supe-
riores, Eternity suplanta a natureza, dando, à 
arquitectura moderna, máxima flexibilidade 
de utilização.
Agora, com Eternity, podemos desfrutar em 
paz a extraordinária beleza das pedras naturais.
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new solution,  means new horizonsdevelopmentleave nature to itself
ER1 eternity white

60x60 45x90
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ER1 eternity white
60x60 mirror
45x90 mirror

white
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white

new solution,  means new horizons
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ER1 eternity white
60x60 mirror
45x90 mirror



ER2 light grey eternity
60x60 45x90  

eternity means evolutionevolutionleave nature to itself
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ER2 eternity light grey
60x60 mirror
45x90 mirror & velvet
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lightgrey

eternity,  means evolution

PGS 16´17

ER2 eternity light grey
60x60 mirror

45x90 mirror & velvet



progressleave nature to itself
ER3 grey eternity

60x60 45x90  

for life,  for a better world
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grey
ER3 eternity grey
60x60 mirror & velvet
45x90 mirror 
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lightgrey
grey

for life,  for a better world
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ER3 eternity grey
60x60 mirror & velvet

45x90 mirror 



ER1 eternity white ER2 eternity light grey ER3 eternity greywhite

60x60 45x90

lightgrey grey

eternity white mirror
60x60 24”x24”
MM-3770

eternity white mirror 
45x90 18”x35”
MM-3800

eternity white velvet
60x60 24”x24”
MM-3650

etetnity white velvet
45x90 18”x35”
MM-3690

eternity light grey velvet
60x60 24”x24”
MM-3650

eternity light grey velvet 
45x90 18”x35”
MM-3690

eternity light grey mirror 
60x60 24”x24”
MM-3770

eternity light grey mirror
45x90 18”x35”
MM-3800

eternity grey mirror
45x90 18”x35”
MM-3800

eternity grey mirror
60x60 24”x24”
MM-3770

eternity grey velvet 
45x90 18”x35”
MM-3690

eternity grey velvet
60x60 24”x24”
MM-3650
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ER1 eternity white 60x60 mirror ER1 eternity white 60x60 velvet
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ER2 eternity light grey 60x60 mirror ER3 eternity grey 60x60 mirror
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rosette white
60x60 24”x24”
P-6650

infinity white
30x60 12”x24”
P-6620

infinity light grey
30x60 12”x24”
P-6620

infinity light grey 30x60rosette light grey 60x60

rosette light grey
60x60 24”x24”
P-6650

infinity grey
30x60 12”x24”
P-6620

rosette grey
60x60 24”x24”
P-6650

star mosaic white
30x30 12”x12”
P-6580

star mosaic light grey
30x30 12”x12”
P-6580

star mosaic grey
30x30 12”x12”
P-6580

capitonê white
30x30 12”x12”
P-6480

mosaic white
30x30 12”x12”
P-6430

capitonê light grey
30x30 12”x12”
P-6480

mosaic light grey
30x30 12”x12”
P-6430

capitonê grey
30x30 12”x12”
P-6480

mosaic grey
30x30 12”x12”
P-6430

timeless white
62,5x72,5 24,4”x28,5”
P-6640

timeless light grey 
62,5x72,5 24,4”x28,5”
P-6640

timeless grey
62,5x72,5 24,4”x28,5”
P-6640

Decors  Decorações
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mystic white 10x60 4”x24”
P-6350

mystic light grey 10x60 4”x24”
P-6350

mystic grey 10x60 4”x24”
P-6350

mystic white 5x60 2”x24”
P-6310

mystic light grey 5x60 2”x24”
P-6310

mystic grey 5x60 2”x24”
P-6310

chain white 14x60 5,6”x24”
P-6370

chain light grey 14x60 5,6”x24”
P-6370

chain grey 14x60 5,6”x24”
P-6370

chain white 7x60 2,8”x24”
P-6350

chain light grey 7x60 2,8”x24”
P-6350

chain grey 7x60 2,8”x24”
P-6350

oval motion white 12x60 4,8”x24”
P-6370

oval motion light grey 12x60 4,8”x24”
P-6370

oval motion grey 12x60 4,8”x24” 
P-6370

Special pieces  Peças especiais

skirting - rodapé boleado VL/MR
8x60 3,2”x24”
P-6130
P-6200

step tread fluted / degrau sulcado VL/MR
30x60 12”x24”
P-6300
P-6370

step tread fluted / degrau sulcado VL/MR
45x90 18”x35”
P-6690

step tread fluted / degrau sulcado VL/MR
60x60 24”x24” 
P-6510

step extra thick corner* VL/MR
degrau espessurado canto* VL/MR
30x60 12”x24”
P-6630

step extra thick / degrau espessurado VL/MR
30x60 12”x24”
P-6560

step extra thick inox corner* VL/MR 
degrau espessurado inox canto* VL/MR
30x60 12”x24”
P-6650

step extra thick inox / degrau espessurado inox VL/MR
30x60 12”x24”
P-6580

* Available in right and left corner
* Disponível no canto direito e esquerdo

* Available in all colours tones
* Disponível em todas as cores

Decors  Decorações
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eternity line 3x60 1,2”x24”
P-6350

eternity line 3x90 1,2”x35”
P-6440



design, photo & print: viriato&viriato
cordenação: marketing Margrés
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IMPORTANT
The dimensions of the products presented in this catalogue are nominal; please ask Margrés for the exact dimensions of the 
products. All data presented in this catalogue is for information purposes only and is therefore not binding. Margrés reserves the 
right to, at any time, modify any data set out in this catalogue without prior warning. The colours of the products in this catalogue 
are indicative and may vary significantly. The decorations might have a slight tonality difference when compared with the base 
colors of the eternity series.

Notas Importantes
As dimensões dos produtos apresentadas neste catálogo são nominais, pelo que, para obter as dimensões exactas dos produtos 
consulte a Margrés. Todos os dados constantes deste catálogo são de carácter informativo e não constituem qualquer vínculo 
contractual. A Margrés reserva-se o direito de, em qualquer momento, modificar quaisquer dados constantes deste catálogo sem 
aviso prévio. As cores dos produtos apresentados neste catálogo são indicativas e podem variar significativamente. As decorações 
podem apresentar uma ligeira diferença de tonalidade em relação às cores base da colecção eternity.

Notes Importantes
Les dimensions des produits présentés dans ce catalogue sont nominales, vous devrez donc consulter Margrés pour obtenir les 
dimensions exactes des produits. Toutes les données contenues dans ce catalogue ont un caractère informatif et n’impliquent aucun 
lien contractuel. Margrés se réserve le droit de modifier toutes données contenues dans ce catalogue sans aucun avis au préalable. 
Les couleurs des produits présentés dans ce catalogue sont à titre indicatif et peuvent varier de façon significative. Les décorations 
peuvent présenter une légère variation de nuance par rapport aux coloris base de la collection eternity.

Notas Importantes
Las dimensiones de los productos presentadas en este catálogo son nominales, por lo que, para obtener las dimensiones exactas de 
los productos consulte Margrés. Todos los datos que constan en este catálogo son de carácter informativo y no constituyen ningún 
vínculo contractual. Margrés se reserva el derecho de, en cualquier momento, modificar cualesquiera de los datos que constan en 
este catálogo sin previo aviso. Los colores de los productos presentados en este catálogo son indicativos y pueden variar significativa-
mente. Las decoraciones pueden presentar una ligera diferencia de tonalidad en relación a los colores base de la colección eternity.

45x90 velvet

45x90 mirror

50x60 velvet

60x60 mirror

mosaic 2,5x2,5 30x30

star mosaic 30x30

capitonê 30x30

infinity 30x6

oval motion 12x60

mystic 10x60

mystic 5x60

chain 14x60

chain 7x60

timeless 62x72,5

rosette 60x60

Eternity Line Inox 3x60

Eternity Line Inox 3x90

degrau sulcado 30x60 velvet

degrau sulcado 30x60 mirror

degrau sulcado 60x60 velvet

degrau sulcado 60x60 mirror

degrau sulcado 45x90 velvet

degrau sulcado 45x90 mirror

degrau espessurado / inox

degrau espessurado / inox canto

rodapé 8x60 velvet

rodapé 8x60 mirror
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package
embalagem
emballage
embalaje

box / caixa / boîte / caja

size
formato

europallet / europalete

sqm
m2

pieces
peças
pièces
piezas kg

sqm
m2

boxes
caixas
boîtes
cajas kg

Size - Lenght and width
Dimensão - Comprimento e largura
Dimension - Longueur et largeur
Dimensión - Longitud y anchura

Technical Data
Características Técnicas
Données Techniques

ISO 10545-2 9,5mm

Stain resistance
Resistência a manchas
Résistance aux taches
Resistencia a las manchas

Bending strength
Resistência à flexão
Résistance à la flexion
Resistencia a la flexiòn

Linear thermal expansion coeficient
Coeficiente de dilatação térmica linear
Coeficient dilation thermique linéaire
Coeficiente de dilatación térmica lineal

Chemical resistance
Resistência química
Résistance chimique
Resistencia química

Chemical resistance
Resistência química
Résistance chimique
Resistencia química

Cahier CSTB 3659
Attachment 8
Anexo 8
Annexe 8
Anexo 8

Cahier CSTB 3659
Attachment 8
Anexo 8
Annexe 8
Anexo 8

Classe A
(Mirror)

3 - No alteration
 Sem alteração
 Aucune modification
 Sin modificacion
 (Velvet)

ISO 10545-8

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-14

Simple removal
Remoção simples
Enlèvement simple
Eliminacion sencilla

5

50N/mm2

6,5°10-6/°C 
(máx.)

(Max.)
(Màx.)
(Max.)
(Max.)

Directives
Normas
Normes

Frost resistance
Resistência ao gelo
Résistance au gel
Resistencia al hielo

Water absorption
Absorção de água
Absorption d’eau
Absorción de agua

ISO 10545-3 ± 0,03%

ISO 10545-12

Sim
Yes
Oui
Sí

Eternity

Deep abrasion resistance
Resistência à abrasão profunda
Résistance a l’abrasion profonde
Resistencia a la abrasión profunda

ISO 10545-6 123 mm3
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